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Rank Name State Events Top 100

1 YUAN Celina NSW 13 128.78 4 4 1 1 2 5 400 17 10 2 1 400
2 DAVIDSON Karis QLD 7(10) 127.71 1 9 15 2 4
3 KOBORI* Momoka NZL 7 126.09 2 4 2 1 9 13 6
4 CHOI* Hye-Jin KOR 3(7) 121.11 2 1 1
5 CHOI Robyn QLD 8(10) 116.16 1 1 23 6 4 4 6
6 PARK* Min-ji KOR 3(7) 102.38 16 2 5
7 LEE* Ga-Young KOR 3(7) 100.43 4 4 2
8 KAY Rebecca QLD 6(9) 99.14 3 69 400 1
9 PARK Hannah NSW 6 91.07 5 2 9 15 6 9
10 NORRIS Kathryn WA 11 90.45 12 29 6 1 1 8 3 22
11 HALL Stefanie NSW 9(10) 89.50 9 4 4 46 7 20 11 4
12 RUDGELEY Kirsten WA 7 88.14 15 7 8 4 2
13 HETHERINGTON Alizza VIC 10 87.50 11 3 17 9 19 400 12 6
14 NAVEED Hira WA 5(6) 85.71 3 2 2 2
15 PARK* Hyun-kyung KOR 3(7) 85.48 9 3 6
16 CHOI Doey NSW 8(9) 79.55 25 4 10 23 19 16 6
17 LEMON Zahara Tas 8 79.11 32 2 7 7 6 3 9 22
18 LIM Hee-jung 3(7) 78.19 7 7 6
19 TAYLOR Isabelle QLD 8 72.25 20 9 11 4 22 15 9
20 HOU Yu-Chiang TPE 4(7) 71.86 1 9 400 9
21 HINSON-TOLCHAR Maddison WA 10 70.85 49 10 30 10 4 12 3 1
22 HOU Yu-Sang TPE 3(6) 68.86 3 2 20
23 EDGAR Lisa QLD 10 67.30 9 11 9 3 6 4 16 13 13 400
24 RUFFELS Gabriela VIC 11 65.09 26 21 19 13 9 400 400 23 20
25 MILBOURNE Georgia TAS 9 65.06 48 999 10 2 3 7 2 6 400
26 ADAMS Ella SA 9 64.06 16 7 3 9 8 999 400 10 4
27 OOI Linley Vic 10 63.15 22 10 2 5 4 2 400 2 400
28 HABGOOD Darcy QLD 8 63.01 6 17 12 10 13 7 41 26
29 BUNQUE Stephanie VIC 5(8) 61.21 7 2 400
30 KATSU* Minami JPN 1(5) 60.71 1
31 KWEON Min QLD 4(6) 60.57 3 3 3 6
32 JI Belinda NSW 6 59.71 31 1 36 1 9 31
33 WOODBRIDGE Zara VIC 10 59.12 37 20 6 13 64 13 6
34 HODGKINS Kirsty QLD 5 57.87 1 1 4 2 41
35 HILLIARD Alexandra VIC 13 56.13 8 4 19 17 3 7 16 10 400 28 400
36 YOUN* Min-gyeong KOR 3(7) 56.00 23 5 2
37 CHOI* Ayean KOR 1(5) 54.57 7
38 KIM Grace NSW 7 54.26 16 4 13 31 5 6 41
39 AHNANTAKRISHNA Alysha WA 6 53.77 32 23 7 999
40 TEASDALE Abbie WA 5(6) 51.29 23 15 3
41 PISANO Claudia WA 4(6) 51.05 23 6
42 MATSUMOTO * Konomi VIC 13 49.40 26 1 999 2 17 400 5 999 31 19
43 CHU Amy NSW 7 48.94 12 15 7 19 48 400 30
44 AN Ho Yu TWN 4(6) 48.71 4 2 22 13
44 SIMPSON Isabelle QLD 7 48.71 38 9 4 9 6 400
46 COYNE Danika QLD 8 46.06 51 15 5 8 9 18 16 26
47 HERBST Jennifer WA 5(6) 45.71 53 11 9
48 LEWIS Rhianna-Maree QLD 9 45.17 56 12 24 9 7 17 12 53 22
49 JOHNSON Sheradyn VIC 11 45.01 20 9 4 35 4 10 400 37 400
50 YOO Hae-ran 3(7) 45.00 23 7 11
51 WU Chia Yen TWN 4(6) 44.79 2 11 23 14
52 MATSUBARA Yumi JPN 2(6) 44.43 19 12
53 KRISHNAMURTHI Ahila Ann VIC 9 43.47 400 8 9 9 8 6 400 36
54 YUN Jin-Young SA 6 43.14 28 43 10 15 18 11
55 CAMPBELL * Alanna NZL 5(7) 42.96 16 4 30 36 400
56 THORNTON Chloe ACT 5 42.57 30 13 10 3 2
57 EVRENIADIS Cassidy SA 6(7) 41.43 21 28 6 53 7
58 COOK Casey NSW 7 41.36 49 22 27 8 13 19 33
59 KIM* Yu Kyung Karen QLD 6(7) 40.93 7 18 13 400 20 17
60 WHITE Stacey QLD 4(6) 39.76 12 5 21
61 WILSON Sarah QLD 6 39.36 40 13 25 1 400 19
62 HATAOKA Nasa 1(5) 38.10 16
63 KYRIACOU Stephanie NSW 5 37.77 32 2 38 20 19
64 SONG June NSW 5 35.50 32 4 40 3 26
65 YEON PARK Ka QLD 3(5) 34.86 18 20 4
66 YU Han-Hsuan TPE 4(7) 34.33 7 34 400 16
67 COHEN Eve WA 3(5) 34.14 13 7
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1 YUAN Celina NSW 13 128.78
2 DAVIDSON Karis QLD 7(10) 127.71
3 KOBORI* Momoka NZL 7 126.09
4 CHOI* Hye-Jin KOR 3(7) 121.11
5 CHOI Robyn QLD 8(10) 116.16
6 PARK* Min-ji KOR 3(7) 102.38
7 LEE* Ga-Young KOR 3(7) 100.43
8 KAY Rebecca QLD 6(9) 99.14
9 PARK Hannah NSW 6 91.07
10 NORRIS Kathryn WA 11 90.45
11 HALL Stefanie NSW 9(10) 89.50
12 RUDGELEY Kirsten WA 7 88.14
13 HETHERINGTON Alizza VIC 10 87.50
14 NAVEED Hira WA 5(6) 85.71
15 PARK* Hyun-kyung KOR 3(7) 85.48
16 CHOI Doey NSW 8(9) 79.55
17 LEMON Zahara Tas 8 79.11
18 LIM Hee-jung 3(7) 78.19
19 TAYLOR Isabelle QLD 8 72.25
20 HOU Yu-Chiang TPE 4(7) 71.86
21 HINSON-TOLCHAR Maddison WA 10 70.85
22 HOU Yu-Sang TPE 3(6) 68.86
23 EDGAR Lisa QLD 10 67.30
24 RUFFELS Gabriela VIC 11 65.09
25 MILBOURNE Georgia TAS 9 65.06
26 ADAMS Ella SA 9 64.06
27 OOI Linley Vic 10 63.15
28 HABGOOD Darcy QLD 8 63.01
29 BUNQUE Stephanie VIC 5(8) 61.21
30 KATSU* Minami JPN 1(5) 60.71
31 KWEON Min QLD 4(6) 60.57
32 JI Belinda NSW 6 59.71
33 WOODBRIDGE Zara VIC 10 59.12
34 HODGKINS Kirsty QLD 5 57.87
35 HILLIARD Alexandra VIC 13 56.13
36 YOUN* Min-gyeong KOR 3(7) 56.00
37 CHOI* Ayean KOR 1(5) 54.57
38 KIM Grace NSW 7 54.26
39 AHNANTAKRISHNA Alysha WA 6 53.77
40 TEASDALE Abbie WA 5(6) 51.29
41 PISANO Claudia WA 4(6) 51.05
42 MATSUMOTO * Konomi VIC 13 49.40
43 CHU Amy NSW 7 48.94
44 AN Ho Yu TWN 4(6) 48.71
44 SIMPSON Isabelle QLD 7 48.71
46 COYNE Danika QLD 8 46.06
47 HERBST Jennifer WA 5(6) 45.71
48 LEWIS Rhianna-Maree QLD 9 45.17
49 JOHNSON Sheradyn VIC 11 45.01
50 YOO Hae-ran 3(7) 45.00
51 WU Chia Yen TWN 4(6) 44.79
52 MATSUBARA Yumi JPN 2(6) 44.43
53 KRISHNAMURTHI Ahila Ann VIC 9 43.47
54 YUN Jin-Young SA 6 43.14
55 CAMPBELL * Alanna NZL 5(7) 42.96
56 THORNTON Chloe ACT 5 42.57
57 EVRENIADIS Cassidy SA 6(7) 41.43
58 COOK Casey NSW 7 41.36
59 KIM* Yu Kyung Karen QLD 6(7) 40.93
60 WHITE Stacey QLD 4(6) 39.76
61 WILSON Sarah QLD 6 39.36
62 HATAOKA Nasa 1(5) 38.10
63 KYRIACOU Stephanie NSW 5 37.77
64 SONG June NSW 5 35.50
65 YEON PARK Ka QLD 3(5) 34.86
66 YU Han-Hsuan TPE 4(7) 34.33
67 COHEN Eve WA 3(5) 34.14
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68 KLOTZ Ariane 2(5) 33.14 4 29
69 SUTTON Emma SA 10 32.90 400 30 12 14 11 10 400 27 400 13
70 LAU Ashley Jen Wen 3(6) 32.74 6 36 18
71 KIM* Yu Eun Eunice QLD 3(6) 32.29 6 4
72 FERNANDO Shanaiah VIC 6(7) 31.71 44 3 6 400 400
73 LIN Tzehan TPE 4(7) 31.55 14 53 400 6
74 TAVATANAKIT Paphangkorn 1(5) 30.86 9
75 JACOBS Charley SA 6 29.79 999 11 18 400 19 20
76 KWACK Eun Grace QLD 4 29.71 28 23 10 8
77 GARNER-DART Georgia WA 3(6) 29.05 11
78 PARK Soo-Bin Vic 5(7) 28.62 400 400 65
79 TREW Maddie NSW 4(5) 27.36 20 7 22 20
80 PARK Gyo-rin 2(6) 27.23 48 4
81 MANNIX Joy QLD 4 26.43 20 15 9 16
82 HAMILTON Brooke NZL 2(6) 25.79 28 11
83 FAN Alice VIC 3(4) 25.36 6 13 12
84 PORTER Cassie QLD 4(5) 24.19 41 8 24 28
85 CHIN Yurim QLD 3(4) 23.21 45 2 15
86 HIGO Lion QLD 4(5) 22.71 9 30 19 39
87 TERBLANCHE Minke WA 3(5) 21.69 12 16
87 WILLIAMS Kara NSW 4(5) 21.69 37 9 39 38
89 KIL* Bella NSW 3(5) 21.21 15 13 27
90 LU Hsin-Yu TPE 2(4) 21.00 5 5
90 TIECK Jessica NT 3(5) 21.00 8 7
92 GRAY Salevasa NT 4(5) 20.86 71 7 8
93 KO Bronti QLD 4 20.43 25 14 35 20
94 WHITTING Jessica WA 3(5) 20.36 12 4 72
95 RIKA Katelyn NT 4 20.10 59 51 2 30
96 STUBBS Piper VIC 4 19.90 41 24 19 25
97 KIM Haeun QLD 3(4) 19.07 47 16 8
98 DO Kallista VIC 5(6) 19.00 12 5 400 999
99 REEVES Hannah QLD 4 18.57 400 17 10 30
100 GARVEY Amelia NZL 2(4) 18.32 16 18
101 THORNTON Amber ACT 4 18.26 51 30 48 5
102 SHIPP Kai VIC 4(5) 17.95 16 23 400
103 LONGSTAFF Jade NT 5 17.86 54 57 6 28 400
104 TAN Cheerie VIC 2(5) 17.62 14
105 FITZPATRICK Maddie SA 4 17.00 400 15 12 31
105 PRICE Brooke WA 2(4) 17.00 8 12
107 MARTIN Hazel QLD 3(4) 16.33 41 5 400
108 PARK Aneka QLD 2(4) 16.29 16 11
109 GAVARDINAS Anna VIC 5(6) 16.07 14 10 400
110 JOHNSON Monica NSW 5(6) 16.05 400 17 48 400 27
111 UTAMA Isabell WA 2(4) 14.79 9 18
112 VOGEL Steffanie VIC 3(4) 14.57 33 7 400
113 LEE Yeah-Jin WA 2(4) 13.86 14 14
114 CAMPBELL-NYMA Caitlyn QLD 4(5) 13.79 18 25 400 43
115 PEIRCE Caitlin SA 3(4) 13.71 400 13 20
116 MEABURN Hallie TAS 3(4) 12.71 400 19 11
117 ZEEMAKORN Manyschaya THAI 1(4) 12.21 4
118 WILLIAMS Grace QLD 3(4) 12.14 57 22 24
119 KEH* Siyi NZL 2(6) 12.00 62 20
119 MCOMISH Regan WA 2(5) 12.00 13
119 PHOBUBPA Pantita Amie WA 2(4) 12.00 15 22
122 CANNAVAN Emily QLD 3(4) 11.93 16 22 400
123 KUYS Shakira-Ann SA 2(4) 11.86 16 21
124 BANNAN Kay VIC 2(4) 11.71 22 21
124 MARX Keeley VIC 2(4) 11.71 21 22
126 SZERSZEN Andrea QLD 4(5) 11.57 400 29 25 46
127 EDGAR Brianna QLD 3(4) 11.43 20 50 33
128 HARRIS Lucy NSW 3(6) 10.79 21 400 35
129 CHUNG Darae NZL 2(4) 10.60 11 51
130 HALL Casandra RSA 1(4) 10.57 7
131 VASQUEZ Danielle NSW 2(4) 10.31 24 24
132 HERZOG-SMIITH Shania QLD 2(4) 10.07 19 25
133 TAYLOR Eloise QLD 3(4) 10.00 57 34 26
134 CHANG Alice WA 1(4) 9.71 4
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70 LAU Ashley Jen Wen 3(6) 32.74
71 KIM* Yu Eun Eunice QLD 3(6) 32.29
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73 LIN Tzehan TPE 4(7) 31.55
74 TAVATANAKIT Paphangkorn 1(5) 30.86
75 JACOBS Charley SA 6 29.79
76 KWACK Eun Grace QLD 4 29.71
77 GARNER-DART Georgia WA 3(6) 29.05
78 PARK Soo-Bin Vic 5(7) 28.62
79 TREW Maddie NSW 4(5) 27.36
80 PARK Gyo-rin 2(6) 27.23
81 MANNIX Joy QLD 4 26.43
82 HAMILTON Brooke NZL 2(6) 25.79
83 FAN Alice VIC 3(4) 25.36
84 PORTER Cassie QLD 4(5) 24.19
85 CHIN Yurim QLD 3(4) 23.21
86 HIGO Lion QLD 4(5) 22.71
87 TERBLANCHE Minke WA 3(5) 21.69
87 WILLIAMS Kara NSW 4(5) 21.69
89 KIL* Bella NSW 3(5) 21.21
90 LU Hsin-Yu TPE 2(4) 21.00
90 TIECK Jessica NT 3(5) 21.00
92 GRAY Salevasa NT 4(5) 20.86
93 KO Bronti QLD 4 20.43
94 WHITTING Jessica WA 3(5) 20.36
95 RIKA Katelyn NT 4 20.10
96 STUBBS Piper VIC 4 19.90
97 KIM Haeun QLD 3(4) 19.07
98 DO Kallista VIC 5(6) 19.00
99 REEVES Hannah QLD 4 18.57
100 GARVEY Amelia NZL 2(4) 18.32
101 THORNTON Amber ACT 4 18.26
102 SHIPP Kai VIC 4(5) 17.95
103 LONGSTAFF Jade NT 5 17.86
104 TAN Cheerie VIC 2(5) 17.62
105 FITZPATRICK Maddie SA 4 17.00
105 PRICE Brooke WA 2(4) 17.00
107 MARTIN Hazel QLD 3(4) 16.33
108 PARK Aneka QLD 2(4) 16.29
109 GAVARDINAS Anna VIC 5(6) 16.07
110 JOHNSON Monica NSW 5(6) 16.05
111 UTAMA Isabell WA 2(4) 14.79
112 VOGEL Steffanie VIC 3(4) 14.57
113 LEE Yeah-Jin WA 2(4) 13.86
114 CAMPBELL-NYMA Caitlyn QLD 4(5) 13.79
115 PEIRCE Caitlin SA 3(4) 13.71
116 MEABURN Hallie TAS 3(4) 12.71
117 ZEEMAKORN Manyschaya THAI 1(4) 12.21
118 WILLIAMS Grace QLD 3(4) 12.14
119 KEH* Siyi NZL 2(6) 12.00
119 MCOMISH Regan WA 2(5) 12.00
119 PHOBUBPA Pantita Amie WA 2(4) 12.00
122 CANNAVAN Emily QLD 3(4) 11.93
123 KUYS Shakira-Ann SA 2(4) 11.86
124 BANNAN Kay VIC 2(4) 11.71
124 MARX Keeley VIC 2(4) 11.71
126 SZERSZEN Andrea QLD 4(5) 11.57
127 EDGAR Brianna QLD 3(4) 11.43
128 HARRIS Lucy NSW 3(6) 10.79
129 CHUNG Darae NZL 2(4) 10.60
130 HALL Casandra RSA 1(4) 10.57
131 VASQUEZ Danielle NSW 2(4) 10.31
132 HERZOG-SMIITH Shania QLD 2(4) 10.07
133 TAYLOR Eloise QLD 3(4) 10.00
134 CHANG Alice WA 1(4) 9.71
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135 HOFMAN Sasha WA 1(4) 9.14 5
135 KIM Yu Sun Sharon QLD 5(6) 9.14 400 36 400 48 40
137 OLANKITKUNCHA Virunpat THAI 1(4) 9.00 10
138 COOPER Taylah SA 1(5) 8.29 18
139 CROUCH Sophie VIC 2(4) 8.19 13 400
140 KUCHENMEISTER Catherine VIC 2(5) 8.00 14 400
140 WITTENBERG Felicity NSW 2(5) 8.00 27 42
142 CAHILL-TERRELL Isabella SA 1(4) 7.86 14
142 FERMAUT Abeline 1(4) 7.86 14
144 KIM Yerin NSW 2(4) 7.71 21 54
145 CUDDIHY Michelle VIC 3(4) 7.64 45 28 400
146 RIKA Naomi NT 1(4) 7.57 9
147 CAELLI Lily TAS 2(4) 7.43 400 12
147 SHIRAISHI Kanna JPN 1(4) 7.43 15
149 ARAKAKI Hina 1(5) 7.31 36
150 CROSS Tabitha NSW 1(4) 7.29 10
150 DONALDSON Lara WA 1(4) 7.29 16
150 PYRENA AYAL Marelda 1(4) 7.29 10
153 MURRAY Isabella WA 1(4) 7.00 17
153 TOOLE Makenzie NSW 2(4) 7.00 23 59
155 BOYD Annika NSW 3(4) 6.86 400 28 56
155 YANG Emma QLD 2(4) 6.86 39 28
157 EVANS Deryn WA 1(4) 6.71 18
158 BENNETT Kelsey NSW 2(4) 6.60 24 57
159 WILSON Mackenzie TAS 1(4) 6.43 13
160 MOORE Eleka NSW 3(5) 6.36 20 400 65
161 DO Joelyn VIC 4(5) 6.24 16 400 400
162 NAM Chloe QLD 2(4) 6.14 44 29
162 NURDI Teresa NSW 2(5) 6.14 41 41
164 PALITANON Thanaporn QLD 1(4) 6.06 32
165 LAI Anika Y G WA 1(4) 6.00 14
165 MEAKIN Jessica NSW 2(5) 6.00 36 47
165 PURSE Bree NSW 3(4) 6.00 400 24 61
168 ISHIKAWA Seina JPN 1(4) 5.86 21
168 ROBARDS Brianna NSW 3(4) 5.86 400 34 55
170 YIP Sophie NSW 3(4) 5.69 400 48 32
171 KARTIKA Marvelyn QLD 3(4) 5.64 400 20 400
172 NURDI Madeline NSW 3(6) 5.57 26 400 999
173 WONG Jeneath VIC 2(4) 5.57 400 24
174 ROBSON Katie 1(4) 5.50 16
174 SHAARI Siti MAL 1(4) 5.50 16
176 GRIMWOOD Ela NZL 1(4) 5.19 37
177 MARTELL Sophie QLD 3(4) 5.14 60 34 400
178 KHUU Valerie WA 1(4) 5.00 19
179 LEE  Grace NSW 2(4) 4.93 54 47
180 BROOKS Jade VIC 1(4) 4.86 26
180 MUGANO Raphaella Vic 3(4) 4.86 23 400 400
182 KRISHNAMURTHI Aneka VIC 4 4.79 400 25 999 400
183 HOPEWELL Ariel WA 1(4) 4.71 20
184 KIM Jenny QLD 1(5) 4.57 33
184 PRINCE Piper NSW 2(4) 4.57 29 64
184 YAP Leann WA 1(4) 4.57 21
187 HINSON-TOLCHAR Jorja WA 1(4) 4.29 23
187 SOLANKI Ashni VIC 1(4) 4.29 29
189 KYRANAKIS Mara VIC 3(4) 4.14 27 400 400
190 DUNEMANN Kamryn QLD 1(4) 4.00 31
190 SAIFOLOI Tylah NSW 1(4) 4.00 30
192 ROADLEY Camryn CAN 1(4) 3.93 31
193 COOLEY Meika QLD 1(4) 3.86 32
193 HIDAYAT Sara Jade VIC 1(4) 3.86 32
195 JOHNSON Courtney QLD 3(4) 3.79 400 30 400
195 O'CONNOR Hillary 1(5) 3.79 53
197 FULLER Courtney NSW 1(4) 3.71 33
197 GRAHAM Cass NSW 2(4) 3.71 35 62
197 SOHAIL Nasya VIC 3(4) 3.71 37 400 400
200 MOORE Naomi QLD 1(4) 3.64 25
201 HUNTER Lauren QLD 1(4) 3.57 34
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135 HOFMAN Sasha WA 1(4) 9.14
135 KIM Yu Sun Sharon QLD 5(6) 9.14
137 OLANKITKUNCHAI Virunpat THAI 1(4) 9.00
138 COOPER Taylah SA 1(5) 8.29
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140 KUCHENMEISTER Catherine VIC 2(5) 8.00
140 WITTENBERG Felicity NSW 2(5) 8.00
142 CAHILL-TERRELL Isabella SA 1(4) 7.86
142 FERMAUT Abeline 1(4) 7.86
144 KIM Yerin NSW 2(4) 7.71
145 CUDDIHY Michelle VIC 3(4) 7.64
146 RIKA Naomi NT 1(4) 7.57
147 CAELLI Lily TAS 2(4) 7.43
147 SHIRAISHI Kanna JPN 1(4) 7.43
149 ARAKAKI Hina 1(5) 7.31
150 CROSS Tabitha NSW 1(4) 7.29
150 DONALDSON Lara WA 1(4) 7.29
150 PYRENA AYAL Marelda 1(4) 7.29
153 MURRAY Isabella WA 1(4) 7.00
153 TOOLE Makenzie NSW 2(4) 7.00
155 BOYD Annika NSW 3(4) 6.86
155 YANG Emma QLD 2(4) 6.86
157 EVANS Deryn WA 1(4) 6.71
158 BENNETT Kelsey NSW 2(4) 6.60
159 WILSON Mackenzie TAS 1(4) 6.43
160 MOORE Eleka NSW 3(5) 6.36
161 DO Joelyn VIC 4(5) 6.24
162 NAM Chloe QLD 2(4) 6.14
162 NURDI Teresa NSW 2(5) 6.14
164 PALITANON Thanaporn QLD 1(4) 6.06
165 LAI Anika Y G WA 1(4) 6.00
165 MEAKIN Jessica NSW 2(5) 6.00
165 PURSE Bree NSW 3(4) 6.00
168 ISHIKAWA Seina JPN 1(4) 5.86
168 ROBARDS Brianna NSW 3(4) 5.86
170 YIP Sophie NSW 3(4) 5.69
171 KARTIKA Marvelyn QLD 3(4) 5.64
172 NURDI Madeline NSW 3(6) 5.57
173 WONG Jeneath VIC 2(4) 5.57
174 ROBSON Katie 1(4) 5.50
174 SHAARI Siti MAL 1(4) 5.50
176 GRIMWOOD Ela NZL 1(4) 5.19
177 MARTELL Sophie QLD 3(4) 5.14
178 KHUU Valerie WA 1(4) 5.00
179 LEE  Grace NSW 2(4) 4.93
180 BROOKS Jade VIC 1(4) 4.86
180 MUGANO Raphaella Vic 3(4) 4.86
182 KRISHNAMURTHI Aneka VIC 4 4.79
183 HOPEWELL Ariel WA 1(4) 4.71
184 KIM Jenny QLD 1(5) 4.57
184 PRINCE Piper NSW 2(4) 4.57
184 YAP Leann WA 1(4) 4.57
187 HINSON-TOLCHAR Jorja WA 1(4) 4.29
187 SOLANKI Ashni VIC 1(4) 4.29
189 KYRANAKIS Mara VIC 3(4) 4.14
190 DUNEMANN Kamryn QLD 1(4) 4.00
190 SAIFOLOI Tylah NSW 1(4) 4.00
192 ROADLEY Camryn CAN 1(4) 3.93
193 COOLEY Meika QLD 1(4) 3.86
193 HIDAYAT Sara Jade VIC 1(4) 3.86
195 JOHNSON Courtney QLD 3(4) 3.79
195 O'CONNOR Hillary 1(5) 3.79
197 FULLER Courtney NSW 1(4) 3.71
197 GRAHAM Cass NSW 2(4) 3.71
197 SOHAIL Nasya VIC 3(4) 3.71
200 MOORE Naomi QLD 1(4) 3.64
201 HUNTER Lauren QLD 1(4) 3.57
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201 LEE Keona NSW 1(4) 3.57 34
203 DRISCOLL Jasmine NSW 2(4) 3.43 37 67
203 O'NEILL Rebecca QLD 1(4) 3.43 35
205 ELLEMS Taylah ACT 2(4) 3.21 39 66
205 RYAN Lori QLD 2(4) 3.21 32 400
207 SHIN Claire NSW 1(4) 3.14 38
208 HAGERTY Madelyn NSW 1(4) 2.93 39
209 MAHER Taryn QLD 2(4) 2.79 43 400
210 ARTCHEUA Isabella QLD 3(4) 2.71 400 40 400
210 BOSEVSKI Selena NSW 1(4) 2.71 42
210 CHUENTA Rawinnipa QLD 2(4) 2.71 400 43
210 HARVEY Aimee QLD 3(4) 2.71 400 41 400
210 LEE Shannon NSW 1(4) 2.71 41
215 LAWS-FARRELL Madeline NSW 1(4) 2.50 43
215 PEARSON Samantha QLD 1(4) 2.50 36
217 HOLLIS Pyper NSW 1(4) 2.43 45
217 JOHNSON Sarah NSW 1(4) 2.43 44
217 LIN Yuka NSW 1(4) 2.43 45
217 MCCARTHY Emma NSW 1(4) 2.43 45
217 TOOLE Kiana NSW 2(4) 2.43 47 70
222 BEOHM Gabi NSW 3(4) 2.38 400 51 400
223 CHEN Flora NSW 1(4) 2.29 46
223 COOK Jessica QLD 2(4) 2.29 42 400
223 MAXWELL Zoe QLD 3(4) 2.29 400 46 400
226 VANDERKRUK Caitlin QLD 3(4) 2.14 400 48 400
226 WIKANA Alyssa NSW 1(4) 2.14 47
228 CAMPBELL Charlotte NSW 1(4) 2.00 49
228 SHIN Christine NSW 1(4) 2.00 50
228 WATSON Georgia QLD 2(4) 2.00 47 400
231 MARSHALL Katerina QLD 1(4) 1.86 45
231 O'HARA Jasmine QLD 2(4) 1.86 48 400
231 SON Yeleen NSW 1(4) 1.86 51
234 O'HARA Nikita QLD 2(4) 1.71 52 400
235 BOSIO Justice QLD 2(4) 1.57 55 400
236 CHOI  Ria QLD 1(4) 1.43 51
236 NG Winnie Yu Xuan 1(5) 1.43 65
236 SUGARS Aspen QLD 2(4) 1.43 56 400
239 MARSHALL Georgia QLD 1(4) 1.29 54
239 MARTIN Makenzie QLD 1(4) 1.29 53
241 BELLARS Sarah QLD 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 BRIESE Charlotte QLD 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 CLARK Stephanie VIC 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 GODDARD Lauren VIC 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 HALL Ashleigh Vic 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 JIANG Mayling VIC 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 JONES Imogen VIC 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 KAY Taylor QLD 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 LEWIS Morgan QLD 2(4) 0.57 400 400
241 O'CONNOR Amy QLD 2(4) 0.57 400 400
251 KNIGHT Jessica QLD 2(5) 0.29 400 999
252 ABRAHHAMSEN Annabelle NSW 1(4) 0.29 400
252 AGIUS Vanessa VIC 1(4) 0.29 400
252 BALL Renee QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 BIRNEY Lilly QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 BYRNE Emily QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 CONVOY Kirsten NSW 1(5) 0.29
252 DEVINE Mackenzie QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 FENNELL Holly NSW 1(4) 0.29 68
252 GRIFFIN Brigette QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 HALPIN Elly QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 HAWES Isabelle ACT 1(4) 0.29 62
252 HAWLEY Tarsha VIC 1(4) 0.29 400
252 HOSOE Rina QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 JENKINS Tara QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 KING Kiera QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 LAMARO Jess NSW 1(4) 0.29 68
252 LEWIS Montana VIC 1(4) 0.29 400
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201 LEE Keona NSW 1(4) 3.57
203 DRISCOLL Jasmine NSW 2(4) 3.43
203 O'NEILL Rebecca QLD 1(4) 3.43
205 ELLEMS Taylah ACT 2(4) 3.21
205 RYAN Lori QLD 2(4) 3.21
207 SHIN Claire NSW 1(4) 3.14
208 HAGERTY Madelyn NSW 1(4) 2.93
209 MAHER Taryn QLD 2(4) 2.79
210 ARTCHEUA Isabella QLD 3(4) 2.71
210 BOSEVSKI Selena NSW 1(4) 2.71
210 CHUENTA Rawinnipa QLD 2(4) 2.71
210 HARVEY Aimee QLD 3(4) 2.71
210 LEE Shannon NSW 1(4) 2.71
215 LAWS-FARRELL Madeline NSW 1(4) 2.50
215 PEARSON Samantha QLD 1(4) 2.50
217 HOLLIS Pyper NSW 1(4) 2.43
217 JOHNSON Sarah NSW 1(4) 2.43
217 LIN Yuka NSW 1(4) 2.43
217 MCCARTHY Emma NSW 1(4) 2.43
217 TOOLE Kiana NSW 2(4) 2.43
222 BEOHM Gabi NSW 3(4) 2.38
223 CHEN Flora NSW 1(4) 2.29
223 COOK Jessica QLD 2(4) 2.29
223 MAXWELL Zoe QLD 3(4) 2.29
226 VANDERKRUK Caitlin QLD 3(4) 2.14
226 WIKANA Alyssa NSW 1(4) 2.14
228 CAMPBELL Charlotte NSW 1(4) 2.00
228 SHIN Christine NSW 1(4) 2.00
228 WATSON Georgia QLD 2(4) 2.00
231 MARSHALL Katerina QLD 1(4) 1.86
231 O'HARA Jasmine QLD 2(4) 1.86
231 SON Yeleen NSW 1(4) 1.86
234 O'HARA Nikita QLD 2(4) 1.71
235 BOSIO Justice QLD 2(4) 1.57
236 CHOI  Ria QLD 1(4) 1.43
236 NG Winnie Yu Xuan 1(5) 1.43
236 SUGARS Aspen QLD 2(4) 1.43
239 MARSHALL Georgia QLD 1(4) 1.29
239 MARTIN Makenzie QLD 1(4) 1.29
241 BELLARS Sarah QLD 2(4) 0.57
241 BRIESE Charlotte QLD 2(4) 0.57
241 CLARK Stephanie VIC 2(4) 0.57
241 GODDARD Lauren VIC 2(4) 0.57
241 HALL Ashleigh Vic 2(4) 0.57
241 JIANG Mayling VIC 2(4) 0.57
241 JONES Imogen VIC 2(4) 0.57
241 KAY Taylor QLD 2(4) 0.57
241 LEWIS Morgan QLD 2(4) 0.57
241 O'CONNOR Amy QLD 2(4) 0.57
251 KNIGHT Jessica QLD 2(5) 0.29
252 ABRAHHAMSEN Annabelle NSW 1(4) 0.29
252 AGIUS Vanessa VIC 1(4) 0.29
252 BALL Renee QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 BIRNEY Lilly QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 BYRNE Emily QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 CONVOY Kirsten NSW 1(5) 0.29
252 DEVINE Mackenzie QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 FENNELL Holly NSW 1(4) 0.29
252 GRIFFIN Brigette QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 HALPIN Elly QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 HAWES Isabelle ACT 1(4) 0.29
252 HAWLEY Tarsha VIC 1(4) 0.29
252 HOSOE Rina QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 JENKINS Tara QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 KING Kiera QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 LAMARO Jess NSW 1(4) 0.29
252 LEWIS Montana VIC 1(4) 0.29
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252 McFARLANE Kate QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 NEWHAM Kathleen VIC 1(4) 0.29 400
252 PURDEY Keely QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 REDMOND Maya NSW 1(4) 0.29 72
252 RICAUD Emilie 1(4) 0.29 400
252 SELWOOD Ashlee QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 SHACKELL Lydia QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 SHEARMAN Taylah QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 SUGIYAMA Momo QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 WEIKI Rae QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 WINDRED Samantha QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
252 WOODLEY Madison NSW 1(4) 0.29 65
252 ZIEBARTH Lauren QLD 1(4) 0.29 400
282 AMOS Jamie-leigh QLD 1(4) 0.00 999
282 JOHNSTONE Mallory QLD 1(4) 0.00 999
282 SUGITA Asuna QLD 1(4) 0.00 999
282 TSIAMIS Pamela NSW 1(4) 0.00 999
286 ANASTASI Daniela USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 ARYA Chiara 0(4) 0.00
286 BAIRD Brianna NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 BAKER Lily NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 BANNAN Lorenalyne VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BEAKEY Tiana QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 BIERMAN Sarah VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BILKEY Kristi VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BUGG Hannah 0(4) 0.00
286 BULST Jackie QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 BUNNING Riane QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CALLOW Lillie Vic 0(4) 0.00
286 CANNIZZARO Sophia SA 0(4) 0.00
286 CARNES Shae 0(4) 0.00
286 CHEN Hung-Chun QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CHIE Miyazaki JPN 0(4) 0.00
286 CHU Hsiang-Ho QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CHUA Linette Wen Ting CHN 0(4) 0.00
286 CLARKE Tess NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 CLOHESY Lee-Maree NT 0(4) 0.00
286 CLOHESY Meg NT 0(4) 0.00
286 COLLADO-NORDH Mareva 0(4) 0.00
286 DE MARCHI Olivia 0(4) 0.00
286 DEMPSTER Olivia NZL 0(4) 0.00
286 EDWARD Madison 0(4) 0.00
286 ELINA Annabelle 0(4) 0.00
286 FELLOWS Rachel NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 FORRESTER Jessica 0(4) 0.00
286 GETTY Alyssa 0(4) 0.00
286 GONZALEZ Antonia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 GOODWIN Mikaela 0(4) 0.00
286 GORDON Kirsty 0(4) 0.00
286 GREEN Jocelyn WA 0(4) 0.00
286 GUEPY Mathilde 0(4) 0.00
286 HALLINAN Grace VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 HARGREAVES Asha NT 0(4) 0.00
286 HAY Ashleigh 0(4) 0.00
286 HILL Portia 0(4) 0.00
286 HILLAIREAU Tess New Caledonia 0(4) 0.00
286 HONG Sehee VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 HOSAKA Momo 0(4) 0.00
286 HOSKIN * Laura NZL 0(4) 0.00
286 HU Danielle VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 JACKSON Chloe 0(4) 0.00
286 JAMIESON Alex WA 0(4) 0.00
286 JEONG Cindy QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 JI Keyi 0(4) 0.00
286 JIA Shuhan 0(4) 0.00
286 JIN Man 0(4) 0.00
286 JOELYNN Do VIC 0(4) 0.00
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252 McFARLANE Kate QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 NEWHAM Kathleen VIC 1(4) 0.29
252 PURDEY Keely QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 REDMOND Maya NSW 1(4) 0.29
252 RICAUD Emilie 1(4) 0.29
252 SELWOOD Ashlee QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 SHACKELL Lydia QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 SHEARMAN Taylah QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 SUGIYAMA Momo QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 WEIKI Rae QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 WINDRED Samantha QLD 1(4) 0.29
252 WOODLEY Madison NSW 1(4) 0.29
252 ZIEBARTH Lauren QLD 1(4) 0.29
282 AMOS Jamie-leigh QLD 1(4) 0.00
282 JOHNSTONE Mallory QLD 1(4) 0.00
282 SUGITA Asuna QLD 1(4) 0.00
282 TSIAMIS Pamela NSW 1(4) 0.00
286 ANASTASI Daniela USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 ARYA Chiara 0(4) 0.00
286 BAIRD Brianna NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 BAKER Lily NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 BANNAN Lorenalyne VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BEAKEY Tiana QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 BIERMAN Sarah VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BILKEY Kristi VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 BUGG Hannah 0(4) 0.00
286 BULST Jackie QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 BUNNING Riane QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CALLOW Lillie Vic 0(4) 0.00
286 CANNIZZARO Sophia SA 0(4) 0.00
286 CARNES Shae 0(4) 0.00
286 CHEN Hung-Chun QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CHIE Miyazaki JPN 0(4) 0.00
286 CHU Hsiang-Ho QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 CHUA Linette Wen Ting CHN 0(4) 0.00
286 CLARKE Tess NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 CLOHESY Lee-Maree NT 0(4) 0.00
286 CLOHESY Meg NT 0(4) 0.00
286 COLLADO-NORDH Mareva 0(4) 0.00
286 DE MARCHI Olivia 0(4) 0.00
286 DEMPSTER Olivia NZL 0(4) 0.00
286 EDWARD Madison 0(4) 0.00
286 ELINA Annabelle 0(4) 0.00
286 FELLOWS Rachel NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 FORRESTER Jessica 0(4) 0.00
286 GETTY Alyssa 0(4) 0.00
286 GONZALEZ Antonia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 GOODWIN Mikaela 0(4) 0.00
286 GORDON Kirsty 0(4) 0.00
286 GREEN Jocelyn WA 0(4) 0.00
286 GUEPY Mathilde 0(4) 0.00
286 HALLINAN Grace VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 HARGREAVES Asha NT 0(4) 0.00
286 HAY Ashleigh 0(4) 0.00
286 HILL Portia 0(4) 0.00
286 HILLAIREAU Tess New Caledonia 0(4) 0.00
286 HONG Sehee VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 HOSAKA Momo 0(4) 0.00
286 HOSKIN * Laura NZL 0(4) 0.00
286 HU Danielle VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 JACKSON Chloe 0(4) 0.00
286 JAMIESON Alex WA 0(4) 0.00
286 JEONG Cindy QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 JI Keyi 0(4) 0.00
286 JIA Shuhan 0(4) 0.00
286 JIN Man 0(4) 0.00
286 JOELYNN Do VIC 0(4) 0.00
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286 JOMJATURONG Nicha NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 KAHN Amanda USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 KEMP Alyxandra NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 KEY Koralie 0(4) 0.00
286 KHOR Min Li 0(4) 0.00
286 KIM Heeyoon QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 KINGI Tyla 0(4) 0.00
286 KYRIACOU Eleena NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 LARGE Paige QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 LYONS Emma QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 MCMANUS Georgia 0(4) 0.00
286 MCSKIMMING Georgia WA 0(4) 0.00
286 MENG* Lin CHN 0(4) 0.00
286 MOLINO Olivia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 MOORE Haley USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 OH Michelle NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 PAGE Georgia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 PFITZNER Morgan SA 0(4) 0.00
286 PIERCE Lily NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 POKO Kura NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 POMMELET Camille 0(4) 0.00
286 RAGUE Orphelie QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 ROBINSON Courtney NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 SALWAY Jaymee-lee 0(4) 0.00
286 SEDUNARY Alyssa SA 0(4) 0.00
286 SHAO Chih Hao 0(4) 0.00
286 SHIN Shelly NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 SHIN Mijin QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 SMITH Tyla QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 SOHAIL Mahnoor 0(4) 0.00
286 STROUD Giorgia NT 0(4) 0.00
286 TCHUNG Britney 0(4) 0.00
286 TEICHMANN Shantelle 0(4) 0.00
286 THANISORN Nicha WA 0(4) 0.00
286 VIGNA Giselle NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 WEALPRASPERT Hillary VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 WEIKI Tahira 0(4) 0.00
286 WHARTON Jaynaya VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 WILLIAMS Sophie WA 0(4) 0.00
286 YU Alice VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
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286 JOMJATURONG Nicha NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 KAHN Amanda USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 KEMP Alyxandra NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 KEY Koralie 0(4) 0.00
286 KHOR Min Li 0(4) 0.00
286 KIM Heeyoon QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 KINGI Tyla 0(4) 0.00
286 KYRIACOU Eleena NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 LARGE Paige QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 LYONS Emma QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 MCMANUS Georgia 0(4) 0.00
286 MCSKIMMING Georgia WA 0(4) 0.00
286 MENG* Lin CHN 0(4) 0.00
286 MOLINO Olivia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 MOORE Haley USA* 0(4) 0.00
286 OH Michelle NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 PAGE Georgia NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 PFITZNER Morgan SA 0(4) 0.00
286 PIERCE Lily NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 POKO Kura NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 POMMELET Camille 0(4) 0.00
286 RAGUE Orphelie QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 ROBINSON Courtney NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 SALWAY Jaymee-lee 0(4) 0.00
286 SEDUNARY Alyssa SA 0(4) 0.00
286 SHAO Chih Hao 0(4) 0.00
286 SHIN Shelly NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 SHIN Mijin QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 SMITH Tyla QLD 0(4) 0.00
286 SOHAIL Mahnoor 0(4) 0.00
286 STROUD Giorgia NT 0(4) 0.00
286 TCHUNG Britney 0(4) 0.00
286 TEICHMANN Shantelle 0(4) 0.00
286 THANISORN Nicha WA 0(4) 0.00
286 VIGNA Giselle NSW 0(4) 0.00
286 WEALPRASPERT Hillary VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 WEIKI Tahira 0(4) 0.00
286 WHARTON Jaynaya VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 WILLIAMS Sophie WA 0(4) 0.00
286 YU Alice VIC 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
286 0(4) 0.00
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